
Kladkový luk muži - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/8 1/4 1/2 F

1 DURNÝ, jun. Matúš Blue Arrows Viničné 584-01 6 6 6 6

2 KAŠČÁK Peter MŠK Kežmarok 576-02 6 6 7 2

3 HERVARTOVSKÝ Vladimír LŠLK Lipt.Mikuláš 573-03 6 6 3 6

4 PAVLÍK Marcel UVLF Košice 568-05 6 6 2 4

5 MICHLÍK Tomáš MŠK Kežmarok 559-11 6(139) 4

6 ZEMAN Viktor Blue Arrows Viničné 570-04 6(111) 2

7 KONDÁŠ Jaroslav UVLF Košice 563-07 6(110) 2

8 POLAKOVIČ Richard Slávia Právnik Bratislava 560-08 6 (84) 2

9 BOJCÚN Miroslav Slávia Právnik Bratislava 564-06 (141) 5

10 KRAJČÍ Július Slávia Právnik Bratislava 560-10 (141) 5

11 GALLIK Milan MŠK Kežmarok 542-14 (139) 5

12 HURBAN, sen. Vladimír LK Bratislava 540-15 (137) 4

13 ČERNÝ Martin LK Bratislava 556-12 (113) 2

14  VIDA Peter Slávia Právnik Bratislava 560-09 (84) 0

15 ELIŽER Tomáš MŠK Kežmarok 524-16 (82) 0

16 KOMÁRŇANSKÝ Miroslav LK Veľké Zálužie 545-13 (80) 0

17 KUTNÝ Pavol UVLF Košice 510

Kladkový luk muži - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/4 1/2 F

1 DURNÝ, sen. Matúš Blue Arrows Viničné 575-01 -bye- 6 6

2 JANKOVIČ Peter Individuálny člen 546-06 6 6 0

3 LYOCSA Imrich ŠK Bodva Moldava n.B. 550-05 6 0 7

4 VELČIC František LK Veľké Zálužie 538-07 6 0 3

5 BALÁŽIK Bohumil LŠLK Lipt. Mikuláš 552-03 (135) 4

6 BARANKO Stanislav LK Bratislava 564-02 (128) 4

7 BOMBUŠKÁR Milan Individuálny člen 551-04 (109) 2

Kladkový luk ženy - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/2 F

1 DURNÁ Katarína Blue Arrows Viničné 570-01 7 7

2 BALÁŽIKOVÁ Jana LŠLK Lipt. Mikuláš 540-02 6 1

3 KRAJČI Andrea Slávia Právnik Bratislava 400-04 1 6

4 MACHOVÁ Tatiana Blue Arrows Viničné 449-03 2 0



Družstvá KL - konečné poradie

Por Klub Zloženie Kval F

Matúš Durný, jun.

Matúš Durný, sen.

Viktor Zeman

Miroslav Bojcún

Richard Polakovič

Július Krajči

Vladimír Hervartovský

Bohumil  Balážik

Jana Balážiková

Marcel Pavlík

Jaroslav Kondáš

Pavol Kutný

Peter Kaščák

Tomáš Michlík

Milan Gallik

Vladimír Hurban, sen.

Stanislav Baranko

Martin Černý

František Velčic

Miroslav Komárňanský

Imrich Lyocsa

1/4F 1/2F

226

223

219

222

222

218

2187 LK Veľké Zálužie 1,633-07

5 MŠK Kežmarok 1,677-03

6 LK Bratislava 1,660-05

220

4 UVLV Košice 1,641-06 219

227

224

3 LŠLK Lipt.Mikuláš 1665-04

231

2 Slávia Právnik 1,684-02 231

-Bye-

229

1 Blue Arrows Viničné 1,729-01


